Wirttembergischer Schuitzenverband
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft Freudenstadt 2023

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -

1. ASC Freudenstadt

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -

1. 62 Schmid, Roland

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -

1. 60 Haier, Rolf
2. 64 Kinkler, Oskar
3. 61 Haier, Hermann

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -

1. 63 Beilharz, Dieter

1.36.70 KK 100m Auflage -

1. 59 Henne, Peter

Senioren |

Senioren |

ASC Freudenstadt

Senioren Il

ASC Freudenstadt
SV Dietersweiler
ASC Freudenstadt

Senioren lll

SV Tumlingen

Senioren V

ASC Freudenstadt

Mannschaftsergebnisse

300

Einzelergebnisse

100 100 100

Einzelergebnisse

100 100 100
100 100 100
93 100 100

Einzelergebnisse

96 98 96

Einzelergebnisse

98 98 99

893

300

300
300
293

290 NR

295
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